Integra 1560 and 1580 Digital Transducer Systems
31
Integra 1560 and 1580 multi function transducers provide high accuracy <0.2%
measurement and communication of up to 50 major electrical and power quality
parameters, including true RMS system values, power quality data and total
harmonic distortion (THD) measurement up to the 31st harmonic. The range offers a
1560 DIN rail mounted version, and a 1580 variant featuring a base plate for surface
mounting. Both transducers offer the same high technical specification and

pu
t
Order Code Example
INT-1564-M-5-M-120
Integra 1560 transducer, 3 phase 4 wire,
DIN rail mounted, 241 to 480V L-L
nominal input voltage, 5A CT input,
auxiliary supply 100 to 250V AC or DC,
one relay pulsed output and two RS485
Modbus communication ports.
Product Codes
Ordering Code Product Configuration
INT-1561-*-**-***-option-# Integra 1560 single phase, DIN rail
INT-1562-*-**-***-option-# Integra 1560 single phase 3 wire, DIN rail
INT-1563-*-**-***-option-# Integra 1560 3 phase 3 wire, DIN rail
INT-1564-*-**-***-option-# Integra 1560 3 phase 4 wire, DIN rail
INT-1565-*-**-***-option-# Integra 1560 3 phase 4 wire with neutral CT,
DIN rail
INT-1581-*-**-***-option-# Integra 1580 single phase, base mount
INT-1582-*-**-***-option-# Integra 1580 single phase 3 wire, base mount
INT-1583-*-**-***-option-# Integra 1580 3 phase 3 wire, base mount
INT-1584-*-**-***-option-# Integra 1580 3 phase 4 wire, base mount
INT-1585-*-**-***-option-# Integra 1580 3 phase 4 wire with neutral CT,
base mount
Input Voltage Suffix *
L 1561 & 1581: 57.7 – 139V L-N
1562 & 1582: 114 - 278 V L-L (57.7 – 139V L-N)